

MHPU180016972025



S.C.C. No. 849/2025

Raju

Vs.

Vishal

ORDER BELOW EXH.1
(Complaint)

The Complainant has filed this complaint against accused under section 138 of Negotiable Instrument Act. Hence, put up for verification.

ORDER BELOW EXH.2
(Vakalatnama)

Seen & Filed

ORDER BELOW EXH.3
(List of Documents)

Seen & Filed

ORDER BELOW EXH.4
(Address Memo)

Seen & Filed

ORDER BELOW EXH.5
(Affidavit)

Seen & Filed

Date : 24/07/2025.

(A. S. Shaikh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No.4) Daund.